[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S3 Species richness (S), Simpson's diversity index [D'], Shannon-Weaver diversity index [H'] and Pielou's evenness index [J'] measured by habitat.
	Habitats
	Species richness (S)
	Shannon-Weaver H'
	Pielou's J'
	Simpson's D'

	Protected areas
	53
	3.69
	0.64
	0.86

	Unprotected areas
	52
	4.24
	0.74
	0.91

	Agroforestry parks
	46
	4.44
	0.80
	0.93




